Fecha/lugar

31/01/26 18:00
Pista 7

31/01/26 18:00
Pista 8

31/01/26 18:45
Pista 7

31/01/26 18:45
Pista 8

31/01/26 19:30
Pista 7

31/01/26 19:30
Pista 8

P xporty

Open Mas Ram - Talleres Z

Calendario: 4a Mixta / Grupo A

Local

Luis Gonzalez Nicolas
Elisa Nicolas Andujar

José Luis Fernandez Ruiz
Gemma Margenat

Alejandro Diaz Mufioz
Ana Gonzélez Mufioz

Raul Chanes
Laura Morera

Luis Gonzalez Nicolas
Elisa Nicolas Andujar

Alejandro Diaz Mufioz
Ana Gonzélez Mufioz

1/1

Resultado

9-2

9-0

9-4

5-9

39

9-5

Visitante

Raul Chanes
Laura Morera

Alejandro Diaz Mufioz
Ana Gonzéalez Mufioz

Luis Gonzalez Nicolas
Elisa Nicolas Andujar

José Luis Fernandez Ruiz
Gemma Margenat

José Luis Fernandez Ruiz
Gemma Margenat

Raul Chanes
Laura Morera
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